
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS AIR WEAPONS
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

SAT 21 FEB 2009, START TIME 10:30

(Qualification)

Prague

Milan (ITA)WC19 JUN 1995YUGMLADENOVIC Marija391WR

BibNo Name Nat
Series

RemarksTotalRank
1 2 3 4

1 375-10xITACOMI Arianna1411 92 94 91 98

Final: 102.2

477.2

10.5 10.0 9.5 9.8 10.8 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.1

2 377-  9xCZEMUSILOVA Michaela1175 96 91 95 95

Final: 97.0

474.0

9.5 10.6 9.3 8.8 8.6 9.5 10.8 9.7 10.3 9.9

3 376-10xBLRDRYZLOVA Katsiaryna1090 93 92 95 96

Final: 97.4

473.4

8.0 9.0 10.1 9.7 10.8 10.3 10.2 9.7 9.6 10.0

4 372-  8x QS-off: 47.9 8.4 9.9 9.6 10.2 9.8 0.0UKRDYOMKINA Kateryna1726 94 93 95 90

Final: 100.5

472.5

9.8 10.8 10.8 10.6 9.3 9.7 9.4 10.4 9.9 9.8

5 375-  9xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana1648 91 96 95 93

Final: 97.4

472.4

9.8 8.6 9.4 10.0 9.8 10.5 9.1 10.8 9.2 10.2

6 377-  5xFINKALLI Anette1241 93 95 94 95

Final: 95.3

472.3

8.8 10.3 9.0 10.2 10.1 9.1 10.6 8.5 9.2 9.5

7 373-  9xFRAJOLIFF Constance1268 92 95 94 92

Final: 97.5

470.5

9.1 9.2 10.6 9.5 9.8 9.2 9.3 10.6 9.8 10.4

8 374-10xRUSSOLOVYOVA Kseniya1594 91 93 97 93

Final: 95.6

469.6

9.0 9.9 9.7 10.0 9.9 9.6 10.2 10.3 8.9 8.1

9 372-  6x QS-off: 47.7 10.0 9.9 8.4 10.4 9.0 0.0HUNBABICZ Sara1359 94 91 94 93

10 372-  6x QS-off: 47.4 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.8 10.5CZELORENCOVA Jana1170 95 93 91 93

11 372-  9x QS-off: 47.1 10.4 9.7 8.3 9.4 9.3CROGROZDEK Daria1134 94 94 91 93

12 372-  5x QS-off: 45.5 9.7 10.0 10.0 6.9 8.9 0.0BLRPISKUN Tatsiana1096 90 95 94 93

13 371-  8xPOLBASZEN Karolina1524 92 93 91 95

14 371-  5xGERENDLER Carina1307 93 94 90 94

15 370-11xUKRLUKINA Maryna1740 95 91 91 93

16 370-  9xESPMUNOZ Cristina1212 91 94 93 92

17 370-  7xGERJACKSTEIT Romy1314 93 92 94 91
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BibNo Name Nat
Series

RemarksTotalRank
1 2 3 4

18 369-  7xESPVILLADANGOS Clara
Francisca

1216 92 91 91 95

19 369-  3xPOLSUWALSKA Anna1539 95 92 93 89

20 367-  8xSLOSIMONIC Stasa1618 95 90 90 92

21 367-  7xUKRPOLISHCHUK Marta1745 88 92 97 90

22 367-  2xESPPEREZ Lucia1213 89 91 96 91

23 366-  4xRUSBARSUKOVA Ekaterina1567 91 92 92 91

24 366-  3xMDATOMIN Aliona1482 92 93 88 93

25 365-  9xMDAZGURSCAIA Marina1484 93 90 90 92

26 365-  8xLTUZDANOVA Jekaterina1463 92 91 93 89

27 365-  7xBULDUSHANOVA Velislava1110 91 93 89 92

28 365-  6xGREZAFIRIDI Michaela1351 92 89 88 96

29 365-  5xBLRPECHANKOVA Hanna1095 90 94 91 90

30 364-  8xSLOKOLMAN Mojca1610 91 88 94 91

31 364-  6xCROMATANOVIC Snjezana1139 95 85 93 91

32 364-  4xLTUVYSNIAUSKAITE Benita1462 93 93 88 90

33 364-  2xBULNAYDENOVA Stefaniya1117 87 91 91 95

34 363-  5xSRBPAVLI Aleksandra1641 89 89 93 92

35 362-  5xPOLKOBES Malgorzata1527 92 92 89 89

36 361-  5xRUSDANILINA Darya1570 87 88 95 91

37 360-  8xFRALE RAVALLEC Lise1271 87 91 88 94

38 359-  5xGBRMULLIN Victoria Elizab1287 89 91 89 90

39 359-  4xHUNNEMES Adrienn1374 89 87 92 91

40 358-  7xCZEGABRIELOVA Katerina1163 87 91 87 93

41 357-  4xSLOMOLAN Simona1613 88 87 90 92

42 357-  3xESTLIIV Leini1225 91 87 90 89

43 356-  5xARMNIKOGHOSYAN Lilit1014 87 86 92 91

44 356-  3xSVKLOPUOVA Zuzana1686 90 89 91 86

45 355-  7xSRBRADOVANOVIC Ana1644 87 89 88 91

46 353-  3xBULZHECHEVA Natalia1125 93 86 86 88

47 352-  5xHUNCSAK Petra1363 85 88 90 89

48 349-  2xMDAGORETCAIA Elena1478 85 88 85 91

49 349-  2xCROPEREGLIN Valentina1145 89 87 90 83

50 343-  3xBELVERHAEGHE Kayleigh1062 88 80 85 90

51 338-  3xFRACLEDIERE Charlene1260 82 90 87 79

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 51; Total number of shooters: 51

A077DA66

World RecordWRWorld CupWCNationalityNat

Legend
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS AIR WEAPONS
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

Qualification

SAT 21 FEB 2009, START TIME 10:30

(Qualification)

( FINAL START TIME 13:00 )

Prague

Milan (ITA)WC19 JUN 1995YUGMLADENOVIC Marija391WR

FP BibNo Name Nat
Series

RemarksTotalRank
1 2 3 4

1 377-  9xCZEMUSILOVA Michaela117542 96 91 95 95

2 377-  5xFINKALLI Anette124125 93 95 94 95

3 376-10xBLRDRYZLOVA Katsiaryna109019 93 92 95 96

4 375-10xITACOMI Arianna141163 92 94 91 98

5 375-  9xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana164823 91 96 95 93

6 374-10xRUSSOLOVYOVA Kseniya159445 91 93 97 93

7 373-  9xFRAJOLIFF Constance126864 92 95 94 92

8 372-  8x QS-off: 47.9UKRDYOMKINA Kateryna172636 94 93 95 90

9 372-  6x QS-off: 47.7HUNBABICZ Sara135949 94 91 94 93

10 372-  6x QS-off: 47.4CZELORENCOVA Jana117050 95 93 91 93

11 372-  9x QS-off: 47.1CROGROZDEK Daria113452 94 94 91 93

12 372-  5x QS-off: 45.5BLRPISKUN Tatsiana109653 90 95 94 93

13 371-  8xPOLBASZEN Karolina152415 92 93 91 95

14 371-  5xGERENDLER Carina130755 93 94 90 94

15 370-11xUKRLUKINA Maryna174022 95 91 91 93

16 370-  9xESPMUNOZ Cristina121260 91 94 93 92

17 370-  7xGERJACKSTEIT Romy131420 93 92 94 91

18 369-  7xESPVILLADANGOS Clara
Francisca

121628 92 91 91 95

19 369-  3xPOLSUWALSKA Anna153965 95 92 93 89

20 367-  8xSLOSIMONIC Stasa161866 95 90 90 92

21 367-  7xUKRPOLISHCHUK Marta174530 88 92 97 90

22 367-  2xESPPEREZ Lucia121318 89 91 96 91

23 366-  4xRUSBARSUKOVA Ekaterina156727 91 92 92 91

24 366-  3xMDATOMIN Aliona148257 92 93 88 93

25 365-  9xMDAZGURSCAIA Marina148432 93 90 90 92

26 365-  8xLTUZDANOVA Jekaterina146317 92 91 93 89

27 365-  7xBULDUSHANOVA Velislava111054 91 93 89 92

28 365-  6xGREZAFIRIDI Michaela135146 92 89 88 96

29 365-  5xBLRPECHANKOVA Hanna109537 90 94 91 90

30 364-  8xSLOKOLMAN Mojca161029 91 88 94 91

31 364-  6xCROMATANOVIC Snjezana113914 95 85 93 91

32 364-  4xLTUVYSNIAUSKAITE Benita146224 93 93 88 90
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FP BibNo Name Nat
Series

RemarksTotalRank
1 2 3 4

33 364-  2xBULNAYDENOVA Stefaniya111747 87 91 91 95

34 363-  5xSRBPAVLI Aleksandra164151 89 89 93 92

35 362-  5xPOLKOBES Malgorzata152721 92 92 89 89

36 361-  5xRUSDANILINA Darya157033 87 88 95 91

37 360-  8xFRALE RAVALLEC Lise127158 87 91 88 94

38 359-  5xGBRMULLIN Victoria Elizab128726 89 91 89 90

39 359-  4xHUNNEMES Adrienn137443 89 87 92 91

40 358-  7xCZEGABRIELOVA Katerina116356 87 91 87 93

41 357-  4xSLOMOLAN Simona161359 88 87 90 92

42 357-  3xESTLIIV Leini122531 91 87 90 89

43 356-  5xARMNIKOGHOSYAN Lilit101435 87 86 92 91

44 356-  3xSVKLOPUOVA Zuzana168638 90 89 91 86

45 355-  7xSRBRADOVANOVIC Ana164444 87 89 88 91

46 353-  3xBULZHECHEVA Natalia112561 93 86 86 88

47 352-  5xHUNCSAK Petra136334 85 88 90 89

48 349-  2xMDAGORETCAIA Elena147839 85 88 85 91

49 349-  2xCROPEREGLIN Valentina114562 89 87 90 83

50 343-  3xBELVERHAEGHE Kayleigh106216 88 80 85 90

51 338-  3xFRACLEDIERE Charlene126048 82 90 87 79

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 51; Total number of shooters: 51; Total number of teams: 23

3994B061

World RecordWRWorld CupWC

NationalityNatFiring PointFPTeam Member___

Legend
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS AIR WEAPONS
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

TEAM

SAT 21 FEB 2009, START TIME 10:30

Prague

Lahti (FIN)WCH8 JUL 2002CHNFEI Fengji; WANG Rui; SUN Qi;1146WR
(Team)

BibNo Name
Series

RemarksTotalRank
1 2 3 4

1 Belarus 1113-20x273 281 280 279

376-10xDRYZLOVA Katsiaryna1090 93 92 95 96

372-  5xPISKUN Tatsiana1096 90 95 94 93

365-  5xPECHANKOVA Hanna1095 90 94 91 90

2 Ukraine 1109-26x277 276 283 273

372-  8xDYOMKINA Kateryna1726 94 93 95 90

370-11xLUKINA Maryna1740 95 91 91 93

367-  7xPOLISHCHUK Marta1745 88 92 97 90

3 Czech Republic 1107-22x278 275 273 281

377-  9xMUSILOVA Michaela1175 96 91 95 95

372-  6xLORENCOVA Jana1170 95 93 91 93

358-  7xGABRIELOVA Katerina1163 87 91 87 93

4 Spain 1106-18x272 276 280 278

370-  9xMUNOZ Cristina1212 91 94 93 92

369-  7xVILLADANGOS Clara
Francisca

1216 92 91 91 95

367-  2xPEREZ Lucia1213 89 91 96 91

5 Poland 1102-16x279 277 273 273

371-  8xBASZEN Karolina1524 92 93 91 95

369-  3xSUWALSKA Anna1539 95 92 93 89

362-  5xKOBES Malgorzata1527 92 92 89 89

6 Russia 1101-19x269 273 284 275

374-10xSOLOVYOVA Kseniya1594 91 93 97 93

366-  4xBARSUKOVA Ekaterina1567 91 92 92 91

361-  5xDANILINA Darya1570 87 88 95 91
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BibNo Name
Series

RemarksTotalRank
1 2 3 4

7 Serbia 1093-21x267 274 276 276

375-  9xVELICKOVIC Bobana1648 91 96 95 93

363-  5xPAVLI Aleksandra1641 89 89 93 92

355-  7xRADOVANOVIC Ana1644 87 89 88 91

8 Slovenia 1088-20x274 265 274 275

367-  8xSIMONIC Stasa1618 95 90 90 92

364-  8xKOLMAN Mojca1610 91 88 94 91

357-  4xMOLAN Simona1613 88 87 90 92

9 Croatia 1085-17x278 266 274 267

372-  9xGROZDEK Daria1134 94 94 91 93

364-  6xMATANOVIC Snjezana1139 95 85 93 91

349-  2xPEREGLIN Valentina1145 89 87 90 83

10 Hungary 1083-15x268 266 276 273

372-  6xBABICZ Sara1359 94 91 94 93

359-  4xNEMES Adrienn1374 89 87 92 91

352-  5xCSAK Petra1363 85 88 90 89

11 Bulgaria 1082-12x271 270 266 275

365-  7xDUSHANOVA Velislava1110 91 93 89 92

364-  2xNAYDENOVA Stefaniya1117 87 91 91 95

353-  3xZHECHEVA Natalia1125 93 86 86 88

12 Moldova 1080-14x270 271 263 276

366-  3xTOMIN Aliona1482 92 93 88 93

365-  9xZGURSCAIA Marina1484 93 90 90 92

349-  2xGORETCAIA Elena1478 85 88 85 91

13 France 1071-20x261 276 269 265

373-  9xJOLIFF Constance1268 92 95 94 92

360-  8xLE RAVALLEC Lise1271 87 91 88 94

338-  3xCLEDIERE Charlene1260 82 90 87 79

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 39; Total number of shooters: 51; Total number of teams: 23

D144332D

World RecordWRWorld ChampionshipsWCH

Legend
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